
CONSTRUCTION & 
ERECTION

PRODUCTS

We offer the following project 
specific products and additionally, 
annual renewable programmes, 
both on a risks attaching and 
turnover basis: 
•	 	Contractors All Risk

•	 Erection All Risk

•	 Builders Risk

•	 Delay In Start Up

•	 Builders Inherent Defects

RISK TYPES

Construction All Risk (CAR)
•	 Buildings

•	 Infrastructure Projects

•	 Major Civil Engineering 
Structures

Erection All Risk (EAR) –  
Industrial Plants
•	 Power Generation

•	 Oil, Gas and Petrochemical

•	 Mining and Metals

•	 Utilities

•	 General Processing and 
Manufacturing 

CUSTOMERS

Our clients include, but are not 
limited to:
•	 Contractors

•	 Infrastructure Managers

•	 Project Owners and Financiers

•	 Property Owners Developers 
and Investors

•	 Governments or Public 
Authorities

•	 SPVs, LLCs, PFI/PPP/P3 
Consortia

•	 Utility Companies

•	 Oil and Gas Producers

•	 Mining Companies 



For more information visit StarStone.com

The StarStone Advantage
The challenges faced by the construction industry are constantly evolving. Our clients 
benefit from our experience and comprehensive understanding of the complex hazards 
and risks inherent in major construction and erection projects. 

Our blend of authority, autonomy and flexibility has made us one of the leading London 
market construction insurers. Clients around the world continuously receive the highest 
levels of service, tailored solutions and a rapid response to their needs.

KEY CONTACTS

Tom Wylie
Head of Construction 
t: +44 (0)20 3206 8288 
e: tom.wylie@starstone.com

Dave Little
Senior Underwriter 
t: +44 (0)20 3206 8052 
e: dave.little@starstone.com

Kevin Lumiste
Senior Underwriter 
t: +44 (0)20 3206 8051 
e: kevin.lumiste@starstone.com  

Soledad Vitale
Senior Underwriter 
t: +44 (0)20 3206 8053 
e: soledad.vitale@starstone.com

Sophie Hitchcock
Underwriter 
t: +44 (0)20 3206 8038 
e: sophie.hitchcock@starstone.com

Holly Brewins
Underwriter 
t: +44 (0)20 3206 8009 
e: holly.brewins@starstone.com

Anna Malyska                                                
Assistant Underwriter 
t: +44 (0)20 3206 8181 
e: anna.malyska@enstargroup.com

Will Bancroft
Assistant Underwriter 
t: +44 (0)20 3206 8054 
e: will.bancroft@starstone.com

Stephen Leveritt
Risk Engineer 
t: +44 (0)20 3206 8291 
e: stephen.leveritt@starstone.com

Michael Shepherd
Risk Engineer  
t: +44 (0)20 3206 8246 
e: michael.shepherd@starstone.com
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SERVICES
•	 Underwriting

•	 Risk Engineering

•	 Claims 

EXPERTISE
•	 120 years’ combined construction 

underwriting experience

•	 We have the experience, capability 
knowledge and licencing to offer 
solutions globally

•	 English, Spanish, German and 
Portuguese language capability

•	 Tom Wylie, Head of Construction, and our 
senior underwriters are well-respected 
and recognised market leaders

APPETITE
We offer solutions for onshore construction, 
installation and erection projects, globally.

SECURITY
All StarStone companies carry an 
A- (Excellent) rating by A.M. Best. For 
business written through Lloyd’s, Lloyd’s 
is rated A+ by Standard & Poor’s and Fitch 
Ratings, and A (Excellent) by A.M. Best.

GLOBAL LICENCING
StarStone provides Construction coverage 
for a global client base through:

Syndicate 1301
Lloyd’s Syndicate managed by StarStone 
Underwriting Limited. StarStone 
Underwriting Limited is a Lloyd’s managing 
agency authorised and regulated by the 
PRA and FCA  

StarStone Insurance SE
Liechtenstein-based European specialty 
Insurer 

CAPACITY
•	 Significant capacity on a PML basis 

with the ability to lead major projects 
and programmes

•	 Flexibility to accept risk on a quota 
share or excess of loss basis

ENGINEERING
StarStone underlines its extensive 
experience with support from our in-house 
risk engineering resource.


